
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
11/21/2018 1:53:17 AM 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/en=Recipients/en=mwilcox]; Fred 
Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 7b-Fred Jackson]; Royce Jones 
(rkj@kbblaw.com) [rkj@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com) [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; 
Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Gerard Mccallum II 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com) 
[cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert B. Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 

[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Christine Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=CITY/en=Recipients/en=cjackson]; Louis A. Atwell 
[/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/en=Recipients/en=latwell]; Peter Puglese [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative 
Group ( FYDI BO H F23SPDL T)/ en=Reci pi en ts/ en =694cb94ffdfb46c48a9025c28cdd0315-Peter Pug Iese]; Catherine 
Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Addie Farrell 
[AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Via, Tay (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com] 

Royce Jones [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY /en=Recipients/en=RoyceJones] 

Subject: IBEC ADEIR Bundle 1 Review - Day 1 

Attachments: 11.26.18 IBEC EIR Review Meeting Agenda (3).docx 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Inglewood City Hall, Community Center Room 

11/26/2018 5:00:00 PM 
11/27 /2018 1 :00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Based on feedback received, I am sending a second updated agenda with adjustment to the schedule. This agenda gives 
us more time on the Project Description, but also extends Monday by another hour (to S:OOpm). I rejuggled things on 
Tuesday as well. Sorry for any changes. Please see the second updated agenda, attached. 

For those that are going to remote in, please use the following WebEx Access 

Phone: 

Code:­
htt s: '/ 


